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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #23

Division: wcCLO

Home: Northridge

Score:

Date: sunday, February 17, 2019

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Blanca Giron
Away Coach Morgan Glazebrook

Northridge

002
006
008
009
010
013
015
017
018
024
025
026
034

Name
Elizabeth Earl

Alexandria Karapetian
Kinana Odeh
Rebecca Castillo
Amanda Coye
Valerie Guerrero Sevilla
Gabriella Sanchez
Talia Beuzet

Rian Schotemeyer
Joselynn Barrera
Adriana Alvarez
Zayra Bolafios

Chisa Matsumoto

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: Field 04

Time: 12:45 pM

Away': San Jose State

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

San Jose State

No. Name Goals Misconduct

0 Emily Chun
003 Cara Jordan Cahambing
004 Nishitha Boosi
005 Alexandra Varo
006 Nikitha Boosi
008 Valeria Rodriguez
009 Rachel Tran
010 Thanh Tang
011 Olivia Huerta
013 Isabelle Rose Clifton
015 Helena Margaret Abon
017 Heaven Meneses
018 Carmen Flores
019 Josie Hammar
020 Alexis Parrocha
021 Miah Lugo
022 Anahi Herrera Villanueva
023 Selina Salvador
026 Guadalupe Garcia
027 Karely Ruvalcaba
030 Lola Morales
033 Izzie Hillman

041 Sydney Liao

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




